Registered From

Director Higher Education, Haryana, Panchkula.

То

Principal,

- 1. Govt. College, Tosham (Bhiwani)
- 2. Govt. College, Faridabad.
- 3. Govt. College, Tigaon (Faridabad)
- 4. D. Govt. College, Gurugram.
- 5. Govt. College for women, Hisar
- 6. Govt. National College, Jhajjar
- 7. Govt. College, Matanhail (Jhajjar)
- 8. Govt. College, Jind.
- 9. Govt. College for Women, Salaheri (Nuh)
- 10. Govt. College, Bawal(Rewari)
- 11. Govt. College, Kanwali (Rewari)
- 12. Govt. College, Kharkhara(Rewari)
- 13. Govt. College, Meham (Rohtak)
- 14. Govt. College for Women, Madlauda (Panipat)
- 15. Govt. College for Women, Kulana (Jhajjar)
- 16. Govt. College, Farukhnagaqr (Gurugram)
- 17. Govt. College, Mangali (Hisar)

Memo No 19/20-2021 Ad(2) Dated: 8-6-2023

Subject:

Request to send service verifition ceritificate.

Ryvestor

Kindly refer to this department letter no. 19/20-2021 dated 15.02.2023 on the subject cited above.

You are agin requested to send the service verification certificate except Sh. Mohinder Kumar Gupta and Sh. Ishwar Singh, Principal to this department for making necessary entries in the service book to upload on the HRMS portal.

Kyadey

Superintendent Administration for Director Higher Education, Haryana Panchkula

I.T cell please uplo and on fortal please